122000125274

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	Idress)	
`	,	
	tulChaha (7) - (D) an a di	
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Name)	
(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>	a a coma a má h liceach a a l	
(DK	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
- ,		
		416
·		

Office Use Only



200382665552

03/08/22--01027--025 **125.00

SECWLIARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA FILED
2022 HAR -8 AM II: 05

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJEC	1411	e Investment Group	LLC			
SOBJEC		Name	of Lim	ited Liabil	ity Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fo	e(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ndence concerning	this ma	tter to the	following:	
	Richard Crat	o				
		<u></u>	 .	Name of	`Person	
				Firm/Co	ompany	
	5524 S Nova	Rd				
				Addı	ress	
	Port Orange.	FL 32127				
	rac66@aol.co	m	Ci	ty/State ar	id Zip Code	
	F	E-mail address: (to b	e used	for future :	innual report notificati	on)
For further	rinformation co	ncerning this matter	, please	call:		
	Richard Crate	י	38	6	6904156	
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amoun	ι:			
≣\$125.0	(H) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta		Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	New F Divisio	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327			Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	restment Group LLC	T. 1. 1111	arren arren	
(Mus	t contain the words "Limited l	Liability Company,	T.L.C., or LLC.	
RTICLE II - Address:				
ne mailing address and st	reet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pı</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
Durat Organisa Inc	continuent Course III C	Done	Orange Investment Group LLG	··
	vestment Group LLC		S Nova Rd	-
5524 S Nova R				
he Limited Liability Cor other business entity wi	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration	& Registered Agent. (Registered Agent. (on.)	Orange, FL 32127 t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individu	ial or
Port Orange, F ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration street address of the registered	& Registered Agent. (Registered Agent. (on.)	t's Signature:	ual or
Port Orange, F ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Cornother business entity wi	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration	& Registered Agent. \ Registered Agent. \ on.) Lagent are:	t's Signature:	ual or
Port Orange, F ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Richard Crato	& Registered Agent. (Registered Agent. (on.)	t's Signature:	ual or ໂລ້ໄ
Port Orange, F ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration street address of the registered	& Registered Agent. Von.) I agent are: Name	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individu	SECRE
Port Orange, F ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	d Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Richard Crato	& Registered Agent. Von.) I agent are: Name	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individu	SECHLIANY TALLAHASSE

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Memb	Name and Address: ber	
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	Richard Crato 5524 S Nova Rd Port Orange, FL 32127	
<u>AMBR</u>	Carsten Junker 68 Oceanview Ave Ponce Inlet, FL 32127	
<u>AMBR</u>	Sandra Junker 68 Oceanview Ave Ponce Inlet, FL 32127	
	2	
(Use attachment if necessary)	nam the date of filing:(OPTION TO	
(If an effective date is listed, the date i the date of filing.)	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or of days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	·	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Alace	
This document I am aware the	ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member, ent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, nat any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Richard Crato